total
score

228.2
226.2
225.7
225.1
224.9
216.8
216.2
216.2
216

213.3
211.8
211

209.4
207.2
206.3
206.2
206

203.8
201.2
200.9
200.1
196.7
195.9
195.6
189.6
189.2
187.1
187

182.7
182.4

179.5

Ms. Fitness Final Tally Sheet

first
name

Sarah Harding
Tina
Karen
Nikki
Tiffany
Venus
Cara

Amy
Angela
Stacy
Karla
Dina
Anne Boland
Dena
Trina
Nicole
Amy
Kimberly
Kim
Pamela
Jenyce
Megan
Veanne
Norma
Paige
Linda
Kelly
Wendy
Christine
Michell

Heidi

last
name

Traverso
Thompson-Pope
Elliott
Crawford
Yee

Ramos
Kokenes
Livingston
English
Aulner
Kirkegaard
Rogers
Hawk
Weiner
Wiggins
Moneer
McFarlin
Kantor
Dawson
Schenck
Brown
Cummings
Matson
York

Levy
Mitchell
Thynes-Leighton
Gardner
Alan

Schiel

Boerstler

spokesmodel
sub

78
74.7
76.9
75.9

73
73.3
67.5
70.9
70.6
70.5
72.4
65.5
68.4
62.9
66.3
64.6
67.1
63.9
61.3
66.2
63.1
60.6
61.6
63.3

62
68.4
67.7
60.8
62.7
62.8

57

physique
sub

72.9
74.8
72.3
73.1
75.9
72.3
73.5
74.2
68.8
72.6
66.1
75.5
68
67.8
68.2
68
66.9
65.6
68
66.9
68.7
67
69
66.3
65.4
57.4
54.8
64.1
61.3
61.7

62.6

routine
sub

77.3
76.7
76.5
76.1
76
71.2
75.2
71.1
76.6
70.2
73.3
70
73
76.5
71.8
73.6
72
74.3
71.9
67.8
68.3
69.1
65.3
66
62.2
63.4
64.6
62.1
58.7
57.9

59.9



Ms. Fitness Final Tally Sheet

total first last spokesmodel physique routine
score name name sub sub sub
167.9 Becky Brewster 55.7 56.7 55.5
166.5 Issa Otten 54.8 57.8 53.9

156.3 Angela Strayhorn 55.6 49.8 50.9



